
Statement Date: 10/01/20-10/31/20
Account Number: 6393

Rachel Mendoza
2434 LAURIE LN
SAN DIEGO, CA 92105

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013

current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172

CHECKING ACCOUNT

SUMMARY OF ACTIVITY SINCE LAST STATEMENT

BEGINNING BALANCE DATE: 10/01/20

-$24.22
DEPOSITS/ MISC CREDITS TOTAL: 4

$2,450.06
WITHDRAWALS/ MISC DEBITS TOTAL: 46

$2,380.59

ENDING BALANCE DATE: 10/31/20

$45.25
SERVICE CHARGE

$8.49

STATEMENT DETAILS

DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

STARTING BALANCE -$24.22

10/05/20 Deposit PAYROLL $1,100.66 $1,076.44

10/05/20 Purchase SPRINT *WIRELESS       800-639-6111 
KSUS

800 639 6111, KS $200.00 $876.44

10/05/20 Purchase CA SAN DIEGO       1735 EUCLID 
AVENUE USRITE AID #05-A00

Euclid Avenu, E $200.00 $676.44

10/05/20 Purchase FOODLAND MERCAD        SAN DIEGO      
CA

San Diego, CA $17.48 $658.96

10/05/20 Purchase FOREMAN FINANCIAL INC  NORTH 
HOLLYWOCAUS

North Hollywo, CA $263.08 $395.88

10/05/20 Purchase AMZN Mktp US           Amzn.com/
billWAUS

Amzn Com Bill, WA $44.59 $351.29

10/06/20 Purchase CA SAN DIEGO       3890DIVISIONST     
USCardtronics C2ST

Divisionst, US $200.00 $151.29

10/06/20 Account Charge October Subscription Payment $4.99 $146.30

10/06/20 Purchase DOLLAR TR 3398 MURPHY  SAN DIEGO      
CA

San Diego, CA $13.21 $133.09

10/06/20 Purchase RENT-A-CENTER 1072     619-4772155  
CAUS

619 4772155, CA $23.91 $109.18
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

10/07/20 Purchase M.V.FOOD MART          San Diego      
CA

San Diego, CA $5.00 $104.18

10/07/20 Purchase GAMESTOP #6446 3425 MURSAN 
DIEGO    CAUS

San Diego, CA $94.96 $9.22

10/07/20 Purchase 7-ELEVEN               SAN DIEGO      CA San Diego, CA $9.40 -$0.18

10/07/20 Purchase SHELL SERVICE STATION  SAN DIEGO    
CAUS

San Diego, CA $12.19 -$12.37

10/08/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F25567      SAN DIEGO    
CAUS

San Diego, CA $11.87 -$24.24

10/14/20 Deposit LendUpLoan $200.00 $175.76

10/14/20 Purchase DOLLAR TR 3398 MURPHY  SAN DIEGO      
CA

San Diego, CA $8.69 $167.07

10/14/20 Purchase WAL-MART  Wal-Mart Sto SAN DIEGO 
(C)  CA

San Diego C, CA $51.11 $115.96

10/15/20 Purchase MANOLO #2              NATIONAL CITY  
CA

National City, CA $21.70 $94.26

10/15/20 Purchase RENT-A-CENTER 1072     619-4772155  
CAUS

619 4772155, CA $32.44 $61.82

10/15/20 Purchase 3940 HOME AVENUE       SAN DIEGO    
CAUS

San Diego, CA $42.00 $19.82

10/15/20 ATM Fee Out-of-Network ATM Fee $2.50 $17.32

10/15/20 Purchase JACK IN THE BOX 3021   SAN DIEGO    
CAUS

San Diego, CA $6.21 $11.11

10/16/20 Purchase ARCO #42254            SAN DIEGO      
CA

San Diego, CA $10.35 $0.76

10/16/20 Purchase WAL-MART #2177         SAN DIEGO      
CA

San Diego, CA $13.98 -$13.22

10/16/20 Purchase DOLLAR TR 3398 MURPHY  SAN DIEGO      
CA

San Diego, CA $11.31 -$24.53

10/20/20 Deposit PAYROLL $1,125.40 $1,100.87

10/20/20 Purchase APPLE.COM/BILL         866-712-7753 
CAUS

866 712 7753, CA $0.99 $1,099.88

10/20/20 Purchase TEXAS STREET VALERO    SAN DIEGO    
CAUS

San Diego, CA $12.09 $1,087.79

10/20/20 Purchase NikePOS_US             San Diego    CAUS San Diego, CA $96.98 $990.81

10/21/20 Purchase DOLLAR TR 6 N EUCLID A NATIONAL 
CITY  CA

National City, CA $2.18 $988.63

10/21/20 Purchase CA SAN DIEGO        1380  43RD  ST    
USUSAACATM19      

0 43 Rd St, US $240.00 $748.63

10/21/20 Purchase APPLEBEES 7946         NATIONAL National City, CA $48.54
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DATE DESCRIPTION LOCATION DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE

CITYCAUS $700.09

10/21/20 Purchase WAL-MART  Wal-Mart Sto SAN DIEGO 
(C)  CA

San Diego C, CA $29.56 $670.53

10/21/20 Purchase RENT-A-CENTER 1072     619-4772155  
CAUS

619 4772155, CA $34.43 $636.10

10/22/20 Purchase OIL & WATER NAT'L CITY NATIONAL 
CITYCAUS

National City, CA $7.88 $628.22

10/23/20 Account Charge Cash deposit $3.50 $624.72

10/23/20 Deposit Cash deposit $24.00 $648.72

10/26/20 Purchase Selecta Interna        Chula Vista    CA Chula Vista, CA $4.09 $644.63

10/26/20 Purchase CA SAN DIEGO       1735 EUCLID 
AVENUE USRITE AID #05-A00

Euclid Avenu, E $400.00 $244.63

10/26/20 Purchase CA SAN DIEGO       1735 EUCLID 
AVENUE USRITE AID #05-A00

Euclid Avenu, E $100.00 $144.63

10/26/20 Purchase RENT-A-CENTER 1072     619-4772155  
CAUS

619 4772155, CA $23.91 $120.72

10/26/20 Purchase POPEYES 11137          SAN DIEGO      CA San Diego, CA $7.86 $112.86

10/27/20 Purchase MARSHALLS #0725        SAN DIEGO    
CAUS

San Diego, CA $12.93 $99.93

10/28/20 Purchase MCDONALD'S F25567      SAN DIEGO    
CAUS

San Diego, CA $5.92 $94.01

10/28/20 Purchase 7-ELEVEN               SAN DIEGO      CA San Diego, CA $10.31 $83.70

10/30/20 Purchase WM SUPERC Wal-Mart Sup SAN 
DIEGO (E)  CA

San Diego E, CA $20.35 $63.35

10/30/20 Purchase M.V.FOOD MART          San Diego      
CA

San Diego, CA $5.00 $58.35

10/30/20 Purchase DOLLAR TR 3398 MURPHY  SAN DIEGO      
CA

San Diego, CA $4.36 $53.99

10/30/20 Purchase WAL-MART #2177         SAN DIEGO      
CA

San Diego, CA $8.74 $45.25

ENDING BALANCE $45.25

DAILY ENDING BALANCE

DATE BALANCE

10/05/20 $351.29
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DATE BALANCE

10/06/20 $109.18

10/07/20 -$12.37

10/08/20 -$24.24

10/14/20 $115.96

10/15/20 $11.11

10/16/20 -$24.53

10/20/20 $990.81

10/21/20 $636.10

10/22/20 $628.22

10/23/20 $648.72

10/26/20 $112.86

10/27/20 $99.93

10/28/20 $83.70

10/30/20 $45.25

Account Number: 6393  Date: 10/31/20 Page 4 of 5



QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS

If there is an error or you have any questions about your 

statement, feel free to call us at 1-888-851-1172, contact us at 

support.current.com, or write us at 217 Centre Street #180, 

New York, NY 10013 as soon as you can. We must hear from 

you no later than 60 days after we sent you the first 

statement on which the error or problem appeared.

01 Tell us your name and account number (if any).

02 Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, 

and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is 

an error or why you need more information.

03 Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error 

promptly. If we take more than 10 business days to do this, we 

will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so 

you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us 

to complete our investigation.

217 Centre Street, #180, New York, NY 10013

current.com

support.current.com

1-888-851-1172
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